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POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

M.SC IN ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

FINAL AWARD - 2018

(EFFECTIVE DATE 01ST SEPTEMBER 2019)

NAME

Miss. W.V.R.T. Wevitavidana
Mr. M.S. Rinoos

Mrs. S. Sutharshini

Mrs. R.S.W. Waranabarana
Miss. L.K.C. Tillekeratne
Mrs. G. Kalaivani

NAME

Mr. S. Saravanan

Mr. D.M. Gunawardhana

Mr. R.D.R.W.K. Rajapakse
Miss. D.M. Gajadeera

Mr. Y.B.M. Asmi

Mr. K.G.T.U. Tillakaratne

Mr. T.P. Tharanga

REG.NO:

115906665
214410674
215906870
316939953
417132106
612268753

FINAL AWARD - 2018

(EFFECTIVE DATE 31ST DECEMBER 2018)

NAME

Mr. S.N. Sanath Nalaka
Mr. A.E. Pieris

Mr. J.G.D.D. Harshanath
Mrs. L.G.R. Isurani

Mr. D.M.D.M. Jayasena
Mrs. D.M.D. Chitra



